Image not found or type unknown
// Product PDF Links
Fuseholders product data
// Product 3D CAD Model Links
FX0430/633D CAD Model
//  General Information:
Product Display Title: Protection Category PC3 Fuseholder
Product Family: Fuseholders
Product Series: Panel/PC Mounting Captive Carriers Touchproof, PC3
Change Notes: MK-009921-SL
Approvals: CSA, UL, VDE, IMQ
Body Material: Nylon 66
Current Max: 10A, 16A
Flamability Rating: UL94V-0
Function: Pc3 Fuseholder
Fuseholder Protection Category: PC3
Fuse Carrier: Captive Drawer
Fuse Size: 5mm x 20mm
Max Operating Temperature: +85°C
Min Operating Temperature: -20°C
Rohs Compliant: Yes
Voltage Max: 250V
Have a question or project enquiry
you'd like to talk to us about? Click Here To Contact Us Bulgin Datasheets 1
Product Name //  Fuseholder FX0430 Series Protection
Category PC3 Snap Fit To Panel 6.3mm Tab Termination
5mm x 20mm Fuse Captive Drawer Carrier
 View Product Page
//  Product Description:
Protection Category PC3 Fuseholder
5mm x 20mm Captive Drawer fuse carrier
Snap Fit To Panel mounting; 1mm, 1.5mm, 2mm, 3mm panel
thickness, depending on part code
Choice of Termination depending on part code: /28 - 2.8mm
Solder Tag, /48 - 4.8mm Tab, /63 - 6.3mm Tab, /PC - PCB Spills
Fuseholders / Panel/PC Mounting Captive Carriers Touchproof, PC3
FX0430/63 Datasheet